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From: Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com
Sent: Tuesday, January 06, 2009 8:02 AM
To: William Ward; Jeff Ciocco; atsushi_kumaki@mhi.co.jp; Bonnie Stohr; ck_paulson@mnes-

us.com; Crystal Smith(NRO); dcw@AdventEngineering.com; Erick Martinez; 
hiroshi_hamamoto@mhi.co.jp; jin_chung@mnes-us.com; joseph_tapia@mnes-us.com; 
katsunori_kawai@mhi.co.jp; keiko_chitose@mnes-us.com; Larry Burkhart; 
masahiko_kaneda@mhi.co.jp; masanori_onozuka@mnes-us.com; 
masayuki_kambara@mnes-us.com; Michael Magee; Michael Norato; Michael Takacs; 
mutsumi_ishida@mhi.co.jp; mutsumi_ishida@mnes-us.com; nan_sirirat@mnes-us.com; 
Ngola Otto; paul.gaukler@pillsburylaw.com; Paul Kallan; Peter Hearn; Ronnie Ng; 
ruriko_takanashi@mnes-us.com; Ruth Reyes; ryan_sprengel@mnes-us.com; 
satoshi_hanada@mnes-us.com; satoshi_watanabe@mhi.co.jp; sherry_bernhoft@mnes-
us.com; shinji_kawanago@mnes-us.com; Stephen Monarque; toshio_tanaka@mhi.co.jp; 
yoshiki_ogata@mhi.co.jp

Cc: Harrison Botwin
Subject: RE: 01/06/09 US-APWR Weekly Conference Call Materials

I am not able to connect with the call.  Has the call-in number changed? 
 
D. R. Woodlan 
Donald R. Woodlan 
Luminant 
bus 254-897-6887, cell 214-542-7761, fax 254-897-6890 
Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com 

From: William Ward [mailto:William.Ward@nrc.gov]  
Sent: Thursday, January 01, 2009 7:02 PM 
To: Jeff Ciocco; Atsushi Kumaki; Bonnie Stohr; C. Keith Paulson; Crystal Smith; Woodlan, Don; Douglas Wood; Erick 
Martinez; Hiroshi Hamamoto; Jin Chung; Joseph Tapia; Katsunori Kawai; Keiko Chitose; Larry Burkhart; Masahiko 
Kaneda; Masanori Onozuka; Masayuki Kambara; Michael Magee; Michael Norato; Michael Takacs; Mutsumi Ishida; 
Mutsumi Viviana Ishida; Nan Mongkokarn; Ngola Otto; Paul Gaukler; Paul Kallan; Peter Hearn; Ronnie Ng; Ruriko 
Takanashi; Ruth Reyes; Ryan Sprengel; Satoshi Hanada; Satoshi Watanabe; Sherry Bernhoft; Shinji Kawanago; Stephen 
Monarque; Toshio Tanaka; Yoshiki Ogata 
Cc: Harrison Botwin 
Subject: 01/06/09 US-APWR Weekly Conference Call Materials 
 
All, 
  
The following files are for the upcoming January 6, 2009 US-APWR Weekly Conference Call: 

 
1. Agenda: January 6, 2009 (Word) 
2. TOP & TEC Report Tracking Table (Excel) 
3. RAI Tracking Table (Excel) 

  
Thanks, 
 
 
William R. Ward, P.E., M.Eng. 
Senior Project Manager 
US APWR Projects Branch 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
NRO/DNRL 
m/s T7-E18 
Washington, DC, 20555-0001 



2

(301) 415-7038 
(301) 415-5947 fax 
 
 
 

Confidentiality Notice: This email message, including any attachments, contains or may contain confidential 
information intended only for the addressee. If you are not an intended recipient of this message, be advised that 
any reading, dissemination, forwarding, printing, copying or other use of this message or its attachments is 
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply 
message and delete this email message and any attachments from your system.  
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